A Trisute 10 Freup's 801H ANNIVERSARY

Freud’s writing as a living creative

presence in our minds: An introduction to

Joan Riviere’s “A character trait of Freud’s”

(reprinted on the 80™ anniversary of
Freud’s death)

R. B. Brass

‘A character trait of Freud’s

by Joan Riviere (1958)

J. Riviere

PsvcaoANALYTIC THEORY & TECHNIQUE
The analytic ideal and its
countertransferential vicissitudes

M. Musiar

The polyphony of contemporary
psychoanalysis: The multiple
languages of man

R. LEvy

EDUCATIONAL AND PROFESSIONAL ISSUES
Intervention into an institute

at a crossroads: A methodology

and rationale

J. LuNDGREN

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
Self-insight

M. T. MICHAEL

The group’s vulnerability to disaster:
Basic assumption and work group
mentalities underlying Trump’s 2016
election

C. S. CHRZANOWSKI

Key PAPERS

Introduction to de M’Uzan’s paper
“Interpreting: For Whom and Why?”
D. ScarrONE

Interpreting: For whom, and why?
M. pE M’Uzan

Interpreting: For whom, and why?
The perils of metapsychology

L. KIRSHNER

EpucatioN SecTioN
The ideas of the Paris Psychosomatic
School

P JaEGER

635-636

637-639

640-655

656-673

674-692

693-710

711-731

736-743

744-753

754-768

Intercorporeity and body language:
The semiotics of mental suffering
expressed through the body

J. KUCHENHOFF

Boox Reviews

British psychoanalysis: New perspectives

in the Independent tradition

edited by Gregorio Kohon

C. L. ATiaN

Sexual difference in debate: bodies,
desires, and fictions

by Leticia Glocer Fiorini

N. C. WINTERs

On dangerous ground: Freud’s visual
cultures of the unconscious

by Diane O’Donoghue

A. A. CHENG

Mind, culture, and global unrest:
psychoanalytic reflections

by Salman Akhtar

M. Moskowitz

(Edipe médecin (séparation, dépression,
sublimation) [Oedipus as therapist
(separation, depression, sublimation)]
by Paul Denis

B. BrusseT

The psychoanalyst and the child:

From the consultation to psychoanalytic

treatment

by Michel Ody

G. A. Scamutz

The analyst’s experience of the
depressive position: The melancholic
errand of psychoanalysis

by Steven H. Cooper

A. Drsal

Beyond psychoanalytic literary criticism:
Between literature and mind

by Benjamin H. Ogden

M. MIMRAN

Psychic bisexuality: A British-French
dialogue

edited by Rosine Jozef Perelberg

H. BrownE

CORRECTION

769-791

792-795

795-798

798-801

801-805

805-811

811-813

813-817

817-821

821-824

825

Taylor & Francis Group

£} Routledge



